
Dates 14'weeks S1/S2 Remarks

25 Mar - 31 Mar Week 1 Week 1
Supplementary Exam Week   /  * 28 March (Thu) Nuzul Quran (Selangor)  [Online T&L 

Week]

1 Apr - 7 Apr Week 2 Week 2  [Online T&L Week]

8 Apr - 14 Apr Week 3 Week 3 * 10 & 11 April (Wed & Thu) Eidul-Fitri  [Online T&L Week]

15 Apr - 21 Apr Week 4 Week 4

22 Apr - 28 Apr Week 5 Week 5

29 Apr - 5 May Week 6 Week 6 1 May (Wed) Labour Day

6 May - 12 May Week 7 Week 7

13 May - 19 May Week 8 Exam Week 

20 May - 26 May Week 9 Week 1 * 22 May (Wed) Wesak Day

27 May - 2 June Week 10 Week 2

3 June - 9 June Week 11 Week 3 3 June ( Mon) Agong's Birthday

10 June - 16 June Week 12 Week 4

17 June - 23 June Week 13 Week 5 * 17 June (Mon) Hari Raya Korban

24 June - 30 June Week 14 Week 6

1 July - 7 July Study Leave Week 7

Study Leave (from 1 July  - 4 July)

Exam Week will start on 5 July

* 7 July (Sun) Awal Muharram 
8 July - 14 July Exam Week Study Leave 8 July (Mon) Awal Muharram - Replacement Holiday

15 July - 21 July Exam Week Exam Week 

22 July - 28 July

29 July - 4 Aug 3 Aug (Sat) - MMU Welcoming Day & WIN WEEK

5 Aug - 11 Aug WIN WEEK

Dates Week

12 Aug - 18 Aug Week 1

19 Aug - 25 Aug Week 2

26 Aug - 1 Sept Week 3

2 Sept - 8 Sept Week 4

9 Sept - 15 Sept Week 5

16 Sept - 22 Sept Week 6

23 Sept - 29 Sept Week 7

30 Sept - 6 Oct Study Leave

7 Oct - 13 Oct Exam Week 

14 Oct - 20 Oct Tri. Break 1

21 Oct - 27 Oct Tri. Break 2

28 Oct - 3 Nov Tri. Break 3

Approved in Senate's Meeting No. 235 dated 11th May 2023

Dates 14'weeks S1/S2 Remarks

4 Nov - 10 Nov Week 1 Week 1 Supplementary Exam Week

11 Nov - 17 Nov Week 2 Week 2

18 Nov - 24 Nov Week 3 Week 3

25 Nov - 1 Dec Week 4 Week 4

2 Dec - 8 Dec Week 5 Week 5 25th MMU Convocation - Class of 2024: Tentative date 7 - 9 Dec 2024

9 Dec - 15 Dec Week 6 Week 6 11 Dec (Wed) Sultan's Selangor Birthday (S'gor only)

16 Dec - 22 Dec Week 7 Week 7

23 Dec - 29 Dec Week 8 Exam Week 25 Dec (Wed) Chrithmas  [Online T & L week]

30 Dec - 5 Jan Week 9 Week 1 1 Jan (Wed) New Year 2025

6 Jan - 12 Jan Week 10 Week 2

13 Jan - 19 Jan Week 11 Week 3

20 Jan - 26 Jan Week 12 Week 4

27Jan - 2Feb Week 13 Week 5 29 & 30 Jan (Wed & Thu) - Chinese New Year [Online T & L week]

3 Feb - 9 Feb Week 14 Week 6

Academic Calendar 2024 Session

WIN WEEK until 29 Oct / 31 Oct ( Thu) Deepavali

Supplementary Exam Week

24 Aug (Sat) Melaka Governor's Birthday

31 Aug (Sat) National Day

* 16 Sept (Mon) Prophet Muhammad's Birthday & Malaysia's Day

Study Leave (from 30 Sept  - 3 Oct)

Exam Week will start on 4 Oct

26 Oct (Sat) - MMU Welcoming Day & WIN WEEK

Trimester March/April 2024 (Term 2410)

Trimester July/August 2024 (Term 2420)

Trimester October/November 2024 (Term 2430)

                      Academic Registrar's Office (ARO), Multimedia University (MMU)

Teaching & Learning Mode

Tri. Break 1

Tri. Break 2

Tri. Break 3

Remarks

Teaching & Learning Mode



10 Feb - 16 Feb Study Leave Week 7

Study Leave (from 10 Feb - 13 Feb)

Exam Week will start on 14 Feb (Fri)

11 Feb (Tue) - Thaipusam (S'gor Only)

17Feb - 23 Feb Exam Week Study Leave 20 Feb (Thu) Independence Declaration Day (Melaka only)

24 Feb - 2 Mac Exam Week Exam Week 1 March (Sat) Awal Ramadhan (Melaka only)

3 Mar - 9 Mar

10 Mar - 16 Mar 15 March (Sat) MMU Welcoming Day & WIN WEEK

17 Mar - 23 Mar WIN WEEK / 17 March (Mon) Nuzul Quran (S'gor only)

Approved in Senate's Meeting No. 242 dated 21st March 2024
* Subject to change

Tri. Break 1

Tri. Break 2

Tri. Break 3


